www.fpmccann.co.uk   |  1
STORMCLEANSER ™
TO VIEW ALL THE
INFORMATION AND
BENEFITS OF OUR
STORMCLEANSER™
SCAN THE QR CODE
2  |  www.fpmccann.co.uk

STORMCLEANSER™
HYDRODYNAMIC SEPERATOR
www.fpmccann.co.uk   |  3
MODEL TANK DIAMETER
MAX TREATMENT
FLOW RATE
PIPE SIZE
MIN. SEDIMENT
STORAGE CAPACITY
MIN. OIL STORAGE
CAPACITY
MAX. HEAD LOSS AT
TREATMENT FLOW
RATE
(mm) (L/s) (mm) (m³) (L) (mm)
PRE-SC900 900 25 150 0.28 150 120
PRE-SC1050 1050 33 225 0.39 238 180
PRE-SC1200 1200 43 300 0.50 320 240
PRE-SC1500 1500 67 375 0.82 630 300
PRE-SC1800 1800 96 450 1.23 1085 360
PRE-SC2100 2100 131 525 1.75 1725  420
PRE-SC2400 2400 172 600 2.38 2575 480
PRE-SC2700 2700 217 675 3.13 3670 540
PRE-SC3000 3000 268 750 4.01 5035 600
PRE-SC3600 3600 387 900 6.20 8703 720
PRE-SC4000 4000 477 900 8.00 11938 800
Zn
Cu
•	 Developed at inhouse high-flow
Hydraulic Rig, and rigorously